
First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Bruce Colle bcolle@aarcgroup.com 2000 W. Sam Houston Pkwy S., Suite 850 Houston Texas 77042 7139742274 VP of Civil Engineering AARC Consultants, LLC
Mike Lai mike.lai@hatch.com 750 Town and Country Blvd, Suite 650 Houston Texas 77024 8328605679 Ports and Terminals Lead Hatch Associates Consultants, Inc.
Kayla Rangel krangel@landtech-inc.com 2525 North Loop West, Suite 300 Houston TX 77008 7138617068 marketing coordinator Landtech, Inc.
Curran McDowell curran@geotecheng.com Geotech Engineering
Angelica Gonzalez asgonzalez@bec-inc.com
Luke Ferry luke.ferry@aecom.com 999 W Town and Country Road Orange California 92868 19492264927 Project Manager AECOM
Matthew Johnson matthew.johnson@deconeng.com DECON LLC Structural Engineering
Ana Suarez ana.suarez@deconeng.com ana.suarez@deconeng.com Houston Texas 77018 832-917-0912 Project Manager DECON LLC Structural Engineering
Yanli Yao yanli.yao@aecom.com 19219 Katy Freeway, Suite 100 Houston Texas 77494 2816753563 Sr. Project Manager AECOM
Jorge Barrero jebarrero@bec-inc.com
camila madariaga camila.madariaga@deconeng.com 2180 N loop west houston texas 77018 832-917-0912 Project Engineer DECON LLC
Fulvio Jaramillo Fjaramillo@deconeng.com DECON LLC
Willie V. Brown
Ted Uwague ted@lentzengineering.com 7322 Southwest Fwy, Suite 1850 Houston Texas 77074 17138398900 President Lentz Engineering, LLC
Curran McDowell curran@geotecheng.com 17407 US 59 Humble TX 77396 7136994000 Project Manager US
Matthew Johnson matthew.johnson@deconeng.com 2180 North Loop West Houston Texas 77018 8329170912 Transportation Department Manager Decon, LLC
Fulvio Jaramillo fjaramillo@deconeng.com 2180 North Loop West HOUSTON Texas 77018 8325383740 Principal DECON LLC Structural Engineering

RFQ-3132 Pre-Proposla Conference Sign-In Sheet


	PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE_ RFQ-31

